
Master Spring 2023 Sports Schedule  
Green = Home Game         Orange = Away Game       Blue = TBD Location 

 
  Flag Football Baseball Softball Tennis Track 

March 1 (Wed.) v. FL High (6pm)     

March 2 (Thurs.)  v. Godby (7pm) v. Wakulla Christian (6pm)   

March 3 (Fri.)   v. Maclay (6pm)  Invitational Away 

March 4 (Sat.)      

 

March 6 (Mon.)      

March 7 (Tues.) v. Lincoln (6pm) v. Taylor (7pm)   Chiles Freshman 

March 8 (Wed.)    v. Wakulla (3:30pm)  

March 9 (Thurs) v. Gadsden (6pm) v. Jefferson (6pm) v. JPII (4pm) v. Suwanee (3:3pm)  

March 10 (Fri.)   v. Raines (6pm)  Tariq Barfield 

March 11 (Sat.)      

 

Spring Break 
March 13-17 

    Bob Hayes – March 18 

 

March 20 (Mon.)  v. Suwanee (7pm)    

March 21 (Tues.)      

March 22 (Wed.)  v. Gadsden (7pm)    

March 23 (Thurs.) v. Chiles (6pm) v. Aucilla (7pm) v. Leon (6pm) v. JPII (3pm)  

March 24 (Fri.)     FSU Relays 

March 25 (Sat.)   v. Buccholz (2pm)  FSU Relays 

 

March 27 (Mon.)  v. Leon (4:30pm)    

March 28 (Tues.) v. Godby (6pm)    Senior Night 

March 29 (Wed.)    v. NFC (3pm)  

March 30 (Thurs.) v. Suwanee (6pm) v. Madison (7pm)    

March 31 (Fri.) v. CCC (TBD) v. Aucilla (4pm) v. Raines (6pm)   

April 1 (Sat.) v. CCC (TBD)    Tommy Taylor 

 

April 3 (Mon.)  v. Taylor (7pm)    

April 4 (Tues.) v. Madison (6pm) v. Jefferson (6pm)  v. JPII (3pm)  

April 5 (Wed.)    v. Wakulla (3pm)  

April 6 (Thurs.) v. Crossroads (6pm)  v. Hamilton  (7pm)   

April 7 (Fri.) v. FAMU High (6pm) v. Madison (7pm)    

April 8 (Sat.)     Capital City Classic 

 

April 10 (Mon.)    Districts  

April 11(Tues.) v. Godby (6pm)—

Senior Night 

v. Leon (4:30pm)   

April 12 (Wed.)     

April 13 (Thurs.) v. Leon (6pm)  v. Leon (6pm)   

April 14 (Fri.)  v. Godby (7pm) v. Maclay (4:30pm)   

April 15 (Sat.)  v. FAMU DRS (12pm)    

 

April 17 (Mon.) Districts v. Suwannee (7pm)    

April 18 (Tues.)   Regionals  

April 19 (Wed.) v. FSUS (7pm)   Districts 

April 20 (Thurs.)  v. JPII (6pm)—Senior 

Night 

Regionals 

April 21 (Fri.)  v. Gadsden (7pm) –

Senior Night 

  

April 22 (Sat.)     

 

April 24 (Mon.)    States  

April 25 (Tues.)   v. Hamilton (7pm)  

April 26 (Wed.)  v. FSUS (6pm)   

April 27 (Thurs.)   v. Godby (6pm)  

April 28 (Fri.)  v. JPII (6:30pm)   

April 29 (Sat.)     

 

May 1 (Mon.)  5A District D2 

Tournament 

   

May 2 (Tues.)     

May 3 (Wed.)    LCS Middle School 

May 4 (Thurs.)    Regionals 

May 5 (Fri.)     

 


